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Champions League 2007-08

OCT 3 MATCHES

Matchday
OCT 2 MATCHES

OPENING DAY VICTORIES

UNHAPPY TRAVELLERS
Consecutive away matches without a win

Like Olympiakos, the run of bad form
continues for Celtic with another away loss

OUT
OF POSITION
Offsides

SHOOTING BOOTS
Total shots 2007-08

12

12

13

10

11

6

10

12

11

appearancesBarcelona

AC Milan

Manchester Utd

Juventus*

FC Bayern*

Valencia

Arsenal

Real Madrid

Dinamo Kiev

Olympiakos

Juventus*

Rosenborg

Anderlecht*

Celtic

Galatasaray*

Dinamo

31

Barcelona

Schalke 04

Steaua

AC Milan

Marseille

Sevilla

6

6

6

5

5

5

17

16

14

14

14

13

*Did not qualify for this
year’s Champions League

Only Valencia have a
100% record in first
Matchday wins

Olympiakos
have never

won a Champions
League away match

9

Chelsea

Fenerbahçe

AC Milan

Real Madrid

Shakhtar

Stuttgart

Bremen

Sporting

28

24

20

19

19

18

17

17

8

8

7

7

6

6

6

5

W-D-L F-A Pts
VfB Stuttgart-
Barcelona
First meeting
Olympique
Lyon-Rangers
First meetingE

2

Barcelona

Rangers

Stuttgart

Lyon

1-0-0

1-0-0

0-0-1

0-0-1

3-0

2-1

1-2

0-3

3
3
0
0

Internazionale-
PSV Eindhoven
First meeting
CSKA Moscow-
Fenerbahçe
First meetingG PSV

Fenerbahçe

CSKA

Inter

1-0-0

1-0-0

0-0-1

0-0-1

2-1

1-0

0-1

1-2

3
3
0
0

W-D-L F-A Pts
Manchester
Utd-AS Roma
W1-D0-L1
Dinamo Kiev-
Sporting Lisbon
First meetingF Roma

Man Utd

Sporting

Dinamo

1-0-0

1-0-0

0-0-1

0-0-1

2-0

1-0

0-1

0-2

3
3
0
0

Steaua-
Arsenal
First meeting
Sevilla-
Slavia Prague
First meetingH Arsenal

Slavia

Steaua

Sevilla

1-0-0

1-0-0

0-0-1

0-0-1

3-0

2-1

1-2

0-3

3
3
0
0

Liverpool-
Olympique
Marseille
W0-D1-L1
Besiktas-Porto
First meetingA Marseille

Liverpool

Porto

Besiktas

1-0-0

0-1-0

0-1-0

0-0-1

2-0

1-1

1-1

0-2

3
1
1
0

Lazio-
Real Madrid
W0-D1-L1
Werder Bremen
-Olympiakos
First meetingC R. Madrid

Lazio

Olympiakos

Bremen

1-0-0

1-0-0

0-0-1

0-0-1

2-1

1-0

0-1

1-2

3
3
0
0

Valencia-
Chelsea
W0-D1-L1
Rosenborg-
Schalke 04
First meetingB Valencia

Rosenborg

Chelsea

Schalke

1-0-0

0-1-0

0-1-0

0-0-1

1-0

1-1

1-1

0-2

3
1
1
0

Celtic-
AC Milan
W0-D3-L3
Benfica-Shakhtar
Donetsk
First meetingD Shakhtar

AC Milan

Benfica

Celtic

1-0-0

1-0-0

0-0-1

0-0-1

2-0

2-1

1-2

0-2

3
3
0
0
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